CHA KEE HUNGER RUN 2024
27 OCT 2024 (SUN)

1KM Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run (Non-Competition)

Rank
1

0N A~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Competition

1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run
1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run

Bib No.
3503
3524
3505
3507
3537
3515
3511
3523
3534
3502
3506
3540
3518
3522
3527
3513
3514
3548
3516
3530
3529
3526
3528
3531
3543
3538
3545
3508
3539
3521
3541
3535
3510
3517
3544
3509
3525
3501
3504
3512
3519
3520
3532
3533
3536
3542
3546
3547

Name (Eng)

CHAN KING MAN

LAU MARIO HING LUN
CHAN TSZ YIU
CHANG KEITH

SHUM TSZ CHUN

HO SIU KUEN

FOK PUI YI

LAM DEREK

MOONG JACKIE

AU YEUNG KWOK FAI
CHAN WING

TSUI PO YAN
KWONG KING SANG
LAM WING SUEN TIFFANY
LAW MAN KIN

HO KA YING

HO YEE FONG

YUEN KA MAN

HUI KA FAI, WESKER
LEUNG Ol YI, CATHY
LEUNG WING LAM
LAW CANDY

LEE HOFFMAN

LO FUK LAN

WONG YIM LING

SIN HO FAI

WONG WUN KWAN, JOANNE
CHENG WONG NA
TAM SZE HO, CYRUS
LAM CHI MAN

WAN HOI YAN ZELDA
MUI HOI CHING

CHU CHRISTINE
KWOK GARY

WONG KIT YAN

CHIU YIN HEI

LAU CHING PING

AU YEUNG SHAN
CHAN HAI CHIT

HAN MINJUNG

LAI MIU KING

LAI SARAH SIU YEE
LUI SAU YING

LUI SIU KAM
SCHMIDT MARCEL
WAT TAT YUNG

YIP HOI MAN

YUEN ARIES

Offical Time
0:05:14
0:05:37
0:06:10
0:06:12
0:06:19
0:06:26
0:06:32
0:06:48
0:06:58
0:07:12
0:07:24
0:07:29
0:07:38
0:07:39
0:07:42
0:07:45
0:07:45
0:07:47
0:07:47
0:07:48
0:07:53
0:07:58
0:08:09
0:08:26
0:08:44
0:08:50
0:09:15
0:09:15
0:09:16
0:09:27
0:09:44
0:09:44
0:10:29
0:10:30
0:10:32
0:10:40
0:14:23
0:14:24

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
0:05:12
0:05:37
0:06:09
0:06:09
0:06:18
0:06:23
0:06:32
0:06:48
0:06:58
0:07:12
0:07:24
0:07:23
0:07:33
0:07:39
0:07:42
0:07:45
0:07:43
0:07:45
0:07:46
0:07:44
0:07:50
0:07:55
0:08:05
0:08:26
0:08:44
0:08:47
0:09:12
0:09:12
0:09:13
0:09:24
0:09:40
0:09:40
0:10:29
0:10:27
0:10:32
0:10:35
0:14:23
0:14:24

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Burnt / Donated Calories
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate
Please refer to E-Certicate

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



