CHA KEE HUNGER RUN 2024

27 OCT 2024 (SUN)

1KM Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run (Non-Competition)						
Rank	Competition	Bib No.	Name (Eng)	Offical Time	Chip Time	Burnt / Donated Calories
1	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3503	CHAN KING MAN	0:05:14	0:05:12	Please refer to E-Certicate
2	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3524	LAU MARIO HING LUN	0:05:37	0:05:37	Please refer to E-Certicate
3	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3505	CHAN TSZ YIU	0:06:10	0:06:09	Please refer to E-Certicate
4	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3507	CHANG KEITH	0:06:12	0:06:09	Please refer to E-Certicate
5	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3537	SHUM TSZ CHUN	0:06:19	0:06:18	Please refer to E-Certicate
6	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3515	HO SIU KUEN	0:06:26	0:06:23	Please refer to E-Certicate
7	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3511	FOK PUI YI	0:06:32	0:06:32	Please refer to E-Certicate
8	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3523	LAM DEREK	0:06:48	0:06:48	Please refer to E-Certicate
9	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3534	MOONG JACKIE	0:06:58	0:06:58	Please refer to E-Certicate
10	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3502	AU YEUNG KWOK FAI	0:07:12	0:07:12	Please refer to E-Certicate
11	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3506	CHAN WING	0:07:24	0:07:24	Please refer to E-Certicate
12	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3540	TSUI PO YAN	0:07:29	0:07:23	Please refer to E-Certicate
13	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3518	KWONG KING SANG	0:07:38	0:07:33	Please refer to E-Certicate
14	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3522	LAM WING SUEN TIFFANY	0:07:39	0:07:39	Please refer to E-Certicate
15	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3527	LAW MAN KIN	0:07:42	0:07:42	Please refer to E-Certicate
16	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3513	HO KA YING	0:07:45	0:07:45	Please refer to E-Certicate
17	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3514	HO YEE FONG	0:07:45	0:07:43	Please refer to E-Certicate
18	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3548	YUEN KA MAN	0:07:47	0:07:45	Please refer to E-Certicate
19	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3516	HUI KA FAI, WESKER	0:07:47	0:07:46	Please refer to E-Certicate
20	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3530	LEUNG OI YI, CATHY	0:07:48	0:07:44	Please refer to E-Certicate
21	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3529	LEUNG WING LAM	0:07:53	0:07:50	Please refer to E-Certicate
22	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3526	LAW CANDY	0:07:58	0:07:55	Please refer to E-Certicate
23	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3528	LEE HOFFMAN	0:08:09	0:08:05	Please refer to E-Certicate
24	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3531	LO FUK LAN	0:08:26	0:08:26	Please refer to E-Certicate
25	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3543	WONG YIM LING	0:08:44	0:08:44	Please refer to E-Certicate
26	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3538	SIN HO FAI	0:08:50	0:08:47	Please refer to E-Certicate
27	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3545	WONG WUN KWAN, JOANNE	0:09:15	0:09:12	Please refer to E-Certicate
28	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3508	CHENG WONG NA	0:09:15	0:09:12	Please refer to E-Certicate
29	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3539	TAM SZE HO, CYRUS	0:09:16	0:09:13	Please refer to E-Certicate
30	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3521	LAM CHI MAN	0:09:27	0:09:24	Please refer to E-Certicate
31	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3541	WAN HOI YAN ZELDA	0:09:44	0:09:40	Please refer to E-Certicate
32	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3535	MUI HOI CHING	0:09:44	0:09:40	Please refer to E-Certicate
33	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3510	CHU CHRISTINE	0:10:29	0:10:29	Please refer to E-Certicate
34	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3517	KWOK GARY	0:10:30	0:10:27	Please refer to E-Certicate
35	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3544	WONG KIT YAN	0:10:32	0:10:32	Please refer to E-Certicate
36	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3509	CHIU YIN HEI	0:10:40	0:10:35	Please refer to E-Certicate
37	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3525	LAU CHING PING	0:14:23	0:14:23	Please refer to E-Certicate
38	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3501	AU YEUNG SHAN	0:14:24	0:14:24	Please refer to E-Certicate
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3504	CHAN HAI CHIT	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3512	HAN MINJUNG	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3519	LAI MIU KING	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3520	LAI SARAH SIU YEE	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3532	LUI SAU YING	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3533	LUI SIU KAM	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3536	SCHMIDT MARCEL	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3542	WAT TAT YUNG	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3546	YIP HOI MAN	DNS	DNS	N/A
N/A	1km Lemon Tea (Individual) Fun Run	3547	YUEN ARIES	DNS	DNS	N/A